
Effective April 15, 2017

PURCHASE & SALE TITLE RATES

For liability amounts higher than $1,200,000, please call for a quote or visit wfgnationatitle.com 
State sales tax and recording fees are additional

SELLER BUYER
Owners Lender’s Aquisition

Liability  
Amount

Owner 
Standard Policy

Homeowner’s 
Policy

Owner  
Extended Policy

ALTA  
Standard 

Policy

ALTA  
Extended  

Policy

$0-$50,000 $300 $316 $360 $300 $365

$50,001-$100,000 $303 $435 $495 $303 $418

$100,001-$150,000 $385 $553 $630 $385 $450

$150,001-$200,000 $468 $672 $765 $398 $450

$200,001-$250,000 $550 $790 $900 $413 $460

$250,001-$300,000 $608 $873 $995 $426 $508

$300,001-$350,000 $666 $956 $1,089 $433 $557

$350,001-$400,000 $723 $1,039 $1,184 $470 $605

$400,001-$450,000 $781 $1,122 $1,278 $508 $653

$450,001-$500,000 $839 $1,205 $1,373 $545 $702

$500,001-$550,000 $897 $1,288 $1,467 $583 $750

$550,001-$600,000 $954 $1,371 $1,562 $620 $798

$600,001-$650,000 $1,012 $1,454 $1,656 $658 $846

$650,001-$700,000 $1,070 $1,537 $1,751 $696 $895

$700,001-$750,000 $1,128 $1,620 $1,845 $733 $943

$750,001-$800,000 $1,185 $1,702 $1,940 $770 $991

$800,001-$850,000 $1,243 $1,785 $2,034 $808 $1,040

$850,001-$900,000 $1,301 $1,868 $2,129 $846 $1,088

$900,001-$950,000 $1,359 $1,951 $2,223 $883 $1,136

$950,001-$1,000,000 $1,416 $2,034 $2,318 $920 $1,185

$1,000,001-$1,050,000 $1,458 $2,094 $2,385 $948 $1,219

$1,050,001-$1,100,000 $1,499 $2,153 $2,453 $974 $1,254

$1,100,001-$1,150,000 $1,540 $2,212 $2,520 $1,001 $1,288

$1,150,001-$1,200,000 $1,581 $2,271 $2,588 $1,028 $1,323

CENTRAL OFFICE/ 
TITLE & ESCROW
501 S. Bernard 1st Floor
Spokane, WA 99204
P: (509) 922-2222
F: (509) 926-1519

CATALDO  
OFFICE
25 West Cataldo
Spokane, WA 99201
P: (509) 532-5000
F: (509) 532-9009

MULLAN  
ESCROW OFFICE
200 N. Mullan Rd, #124 
Spokane Valley, WA 
99206
O: (509) 227-6474
F: (509) 928-9801

WINTHROP  
OFFICE
1112 Hwy 20
Winthrop, WA. 98862
P: (509) 996-8261
F: (509) 996-2386

OMAK  
OFFICE
715 Okoma Dr.
P.O. Box 2118
Omak, WA. 98841
P: (509) 422-3490
F: (509) 826-3820

Email your order to spokaneorderdesk@wfgtitle.com

easternwashington.wfgnationaltitle.com



Effective April 15, 2017

easternwashington.wfgnationaltitle.com

For liability amounts higher than $1,200,000, please call for a quote or visit wfgnationatitle.com 
State sales tax and recording fees are additional

Email your order to spokaneorderdesk@wfgtitle.com

TITLE RATES
Lender’s (REFI)

   Liability  
   Amount

Home 
Equity

ALTA  
Extended  

Policy

   $0-$50,000 $85 $300

   $50,001-$100,000 $120 $303

   $100,001-$150,000 $150 $343

   $150,001-$200,000 $175 $366

   $200,001-$250,000 $190 $430

   $250,001-$300,000 $250 $475

$300,001-$350,000 $280 $520

   $350,001-$400,000 $320 $565

   $400,001-$450,000 $370 $611

   $450,001-$500,000 $425 $656

   $500,001-$550,000 $701

   $550,001-$600,000 $746

   $600,001-$650,000 $791

   $650,001-$700,000 $836

   $700,001-$750,000 $882

   $750,001-$800,000 $927

   $800,001-$850,000 $972

   $850,001-$900,000 $1,017

   $900,001-$950,000 $1,062

   $950,001-$1,000,000 $1,107

   $1,000,001-$1,050,000 $1,140

   $1,050,001-$1,100,000 $1,172

   $1,100,001-$1,150,000 $1,204

   $1,150,001-$1,200,000 $1,236

REFINANCE RATES

CENTRAL OFFICE/TITLE & ESCROW
501 S. Bernard 1st Floor
Spokane, WA 99204
Phone: (509) 922-2222
Fax: (509) 926-1519

CATALDO OFFICE
25 West Cataldo
Spokane, WA 99201
Phone: (509) 532-5000
Fax: (509) 532-9009

MULLAN ESCROW OFFICE
200 N. Mullan Rd, Ste 124
Spokane Valley, WA 99206
Office: (509) 227-6474
Fx: (509) 928-9801

WINTHROP OFFICE
1112 Hwy 20
Winthrop, WA. 98862
Phone: (509) 996-8261
Fax: (509) 996-2386

OMAK OFFICE
715 Okoma Dr.
P.O. Box 2118
Omak, WA. 98841
Phone: (509) 422-3490
Fax: (509) 826-3820


